FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL					
DMB Number:	3235-0287				
Estimated average burden					
ours per response					

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

pe Response	es)		•												
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *- INGRAM WILLIAM				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. [RVLT]							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
ON CAPI	ΓAL, LLC, 1	(Middle) 77 BROAD	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/17/2015						XDirector10% Owner Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)						
					f Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)					6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
')	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Ac						Acqui	uired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned					
(Instr. 3) Date		*****	Executio any	Execution Date, if any		f Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquire (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		of	Beneficially Own		Following	Form:	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership
					(Code	V	Amou	(A) or (D)	Price				or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
Stock, par er share	value,	04/17/2015				A		,	A	\$ 0	15,000 4	<u>1)</u>		D	
Stock, par er share	value,	04/07/2016				A		-) A	\$ 0	32,500	<u>1)</u>		D	
Report on a	separate line fo	or each class of secu	rities bene	eficially	owne	d direc	tly or								
						- 6	conta	ined i	n this fo	rm ar	e not req	uired to re	spond un	ess	EC 1474 (9- 02)
	Date	Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date of and Expiration Date		Ame Und Secu	nount of derlying curities str. 3 and learning learning str. 3 and learning		Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership Form of ly Derivative Security: Direct (D) or Indirect							
				ode V	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc			n Title	Amount or Number of Shares				
	ond Address of WILLIAN ON CAPITAL ORD, CT 0 ORD, CT	Address of Reporting Per Miller Mille	Address of Reporting Person M WILLIAM (Signature) ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Street) ORD, CT 06901 (State) Capp Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Address of Reporting Person (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Zip) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 4. (All 7/2015 All Parallel II - Equation of Exercise of Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year)	Address of Reporting Person 2. Issue Revolut (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (Middle) (ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Middle) (M	Address of Reporting Person Address of Person Address of Reporting Person Address of Person Address of Reporting Person Address of Reporting Person Address of Report Person Address of Person Address of Report Person Address of Report Person Address of Person Address o	A WILLIAM (First) (Middle) (M	Address of Reporting Person 2. Issuer Name and Ticker Revolution Lighting Tecl (Middle) (ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Middle) (O4/17/2015) (Street) 4. If Amendment, Date Origin (DRD, CT 06901) (State) (Zip) Table I - Non-Bate (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Security 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Stock, par value, er share 04/17/2015 A Code (Instr. 8) Stock, par value, er share 12. Issuer Name and Ticker Revolution Lighting Tecl (O4/17/2015) 4. If Amendment, Date Origin 2. Transaction Date, if (Instr. 8) Code (Instr. 8) Code (Instr. 8) Table II - Derivative Securities Acquire (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, opt of Derivative Security (Month/Day/Year) Table II - Derivative Securities Securities Securities Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	Address of Reporting Person ** A WILLIAM	Address of Reporting Person 2 A WILLIAM Con CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD Code Code Code Conversion Conve	Address of Reporting Person Address of Report Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. [RV] 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 6. Code (A) or Disposed (Instr. 8) 6. Ode (Instr. 8) 6. Ode (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 7. Address of Reporting Person Address of Report Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. [RV] 7. Inc. Person Person Person Address of Securities Person Address of Code (Instr. 8) 8. Inc. Person Person Person Person Symbol Person	Address of Reporting Person Person Address of Reporting Person Person Address of Report Person Person Address of Report Person Person Address of Report Person Person Person Address of Report Person	Address of Reporting Person 2 A WILLIAM (First) (ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Stareet) (On Capital Filed(Month/Day/Year) (On CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Stareet) (On Capital Filed(Month/Day/Year) (On	Adddress of Reporting Person 2 A WILLIAM Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. [RVLT] ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Street) A. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) ORD, CT 06901 (State) (Zip) Table 1 - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of, Instr. 3 and 4) Stock, par value, er share Stock, par value, er share Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Securities Acquired (Month/Day/Year) A 17,500 A \$ 0 15,000 (1) Persons who respond to the collection of ir contained in this form are not required to reference in the form displays a currently valid OMB core form (Month/Day/Year) any (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) A 17,500 A \$ 0 15,000 (1) Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Disposed	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. [RVLT] (Street) ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) ORD, CT 06901 (State) (Zap) Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Date (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Day/Year) Stock, par value, or share Stock, par value, or share Stock, par value, or share Table II - Derivative Securities beneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Securities Seneficially owned directly or Table II - Derivative Securities Securities Securities Securities Table II - Derivative Securities Securities Securities Securities Security (Month/Day/Year) (Month/Da	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Revolution Lighting Technologies, Inc. [RVLT] ON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD (Sinet) OVA (17/2015 (Month/Day/Year) OVA (17/2015 (Month/Day/Year) OVA (17/2015 A (10) OVA (17/2015 A (10) OVA (17/2015 A (10) OVA (17/2016 A (10) OVA (17/2016 A (10) OVA (17/2016 A (10) OVA (10) OVA (17/2016 A (10) OVA (10) OVA (17/2016 A (10) OVA

Reporting Owners

Describer Comment / Address	Relationships						
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
INGRAM WILLIAM C/O ASTON CAPITAL, LLC, 177 BROAD STREET STAMFORD, CT 06901	X						

Signatures

/s/ William D. Ingram	04/11/2016
**Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

On April 17, 2015, the Compensation Committee of the Issuer's Board of Directors approved a grant of 60,000 shares (the "2015 Shares") of restricted common stock, par value \$0.001 per share (the "Common Stock") to Mr. Ingram with equal vesting over three years and with the first such vesting date being April 1, 2016. Effective as of (1) March 11, 2016, the Issuer implemented a one-for-ten reverse split of its outstanding Common Stock. The 2015 Shares were issued to Mr. Ingram subsequent to the

reverse stock split and the figures reported in Table I are the actual number of shares issued and have been adjusted to reflect the reverse stock split.

(2) On April 7, 2016, the Compensation Committee of the Issuer's Board of Directors approved a grant of 17,500 shares of restricted Common Stock to Mr. Ingram with equal vesting over three years and with the first such vesting date being April 1, 2017.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.